I=Y230] Ales'y

Direction: ALES / BESSEGES /ST AMBROIX v

Disruptions (On going)

e Travaux - Saint-Ambroix

® Departure on 04/05/2025 between 7:50 and 17:05

Timetable

o) MARCEL GONZALES

Robiac-Rochessadoule

o) BRIQUETERIE

Robiac-Rochessadoule

o) LE PERAS

Robiac-Rochessadoule

o) LA VALETTE

Robiac-Rochessadoule

o) LE BUIS

Robiac-Rochessadoule

o) LA PERTUISERIE

Robiac-Rochessadoule

¢ DEVESOIR - - 1235 -
Gagnieres 2

O VIGIERE - - 1236 -
Gagnieres

¢ CROUZETS - - 1238 -
Gagnieres

o PUI'I."THOMAS . R 12:39 -
Gagnieres

o RIVIFRE R R 12:40 _
Gagnieres

¢ FOUSSIGNARGUES . L o -
Besseges

O MAIRIE 750 1005 1250 17:05
Bességes 2 A A
JACQUES FRIZON _ _
Besseges
CHARBES

Besseges
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REVOLUTION

Besseges

DANTON

Besseges

CHAMPAGNAT

Besseges

PONT DE L'ATELIER

Besseges

PONT DE LA GARE

Besseges

ALPHONSE PEYRIC

Besseges

CHARBES

Besseges

JACQUES FRIZON

Besseges

REVETY

Besseges

BOISSILLE

Besseges

CLAIRAC

Meyrannes

MIKUNDA

Molieres-sur-Céze

SIGOULETTE

Molieres-sur-Céze

BROUSSES

Gammal

MAS SUGIER

Gammal

VALAT BROUSSES

Gammal

LUXERIERE

Gammal

GAMMAL

Gammal

PASTEUR

Gammal

ESCAMPARAS

Gammal
RENE HERMITANT
Gammal

CLET PASSERELLE

Meyrannes

7:51

7:52

7:54

i/E55,

7:56

7:59

7:59

8:00

8:01

8:02

8:04

8:11

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:27

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:10

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:26



00 060 0606 00 0606 060006 060 00060 02O

VILLAGE

Meyrannes

PLAUZOLLES

Meyrannes

LA CROISEE

Saint-Bres

CLET VILLAGE

Meyrannes

BASTIDE MAIRIE

Saint-Ambroix

ARGILLIERS GARE

Saint-Ambroix

LARNAC
Les Mages

LE MOULINET

Saint-Ambroix

BERGUEROLLES

Saint-Ambroix

SERRE MANIE
Les Mages

MAIRIE
Les Mages

PARENOVE
Les Mages

MEILHEN
Les Mages

CAMBONS
Les Mages

PONT D'AVENE
Rousson

PANISSIERE

Rousson

LAMOURIER

Rousson

MISTRAL

Saint-Julien-les-Rosiers

VIEILLES ECOLES

Saint-Julien-les-Rosiers

CRIS'CA

Saint-Julien-les-Rosiers

LA PLAINE
Saint-Martin-de-
Valgalgues

MAS DE CRANTE
Saint-Martin-de-
Valgalgues

8:12

8:13

8:15

8:17

8:23

8:24

8:26

8:27

8:28

10:28

10:29

10:31

10:33

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:55

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:18

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:39

13:40

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:32

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:52

17:54

17:55



LE GRAND DEVOIS
Saint-Martin-de-
Valgalgues

CITE CAMONT
Saint-Martin-de-
Valgalgues

CLAUDE BERNARD
Ales

DAUDET

Ales

LYCEE JEAN
BAPTISTE DUMAS
Ales

BRABO

Alés

LATOUR

Alés

GARE ROUTIERE -
QUAIE

Alés

CASTELLAS

Besseges

O—60—06 00 00 0290

@ Entry only
@ Exitonly

10:56

10:57

8:43 10:58

8:49 11:00

8:53 11:03
N N

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:46

13:53

13:56

13:58

17:56

17:57

17:59

18:01

18:04



